2:56 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
06/01/22 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis May 2022
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 05/01/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,459.72 1,459.72
Deposit 05/03/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 799.50 2,259.22
Deposit 05/04/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 291.50 2,550.72
Deposit 05/05/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 975.94 3,526.66
Deposit 05/09/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 75.00 3,601.66
Deposit 05/10/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 558.00 4,159.66
Deposit 05/11/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,278.75 5,438.41
Deposit 05/12/2022 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 533.00 5,971.41
Deposit 05/16/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 150.00 6,121.41
Deposit 05/16/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 371.69 6,493.10
Deposit 05/19/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,230.23 7,723.33
Deposit 05/25/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 543.00 8,266.33
Deposit 05/31/2022 Interest X 4205 - Inter... 12.58 8,278.91
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 8,278.91 8,278.91
Total General Funds 8,278.91 8,278.91
Lake Funds
1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972
Deposit 05/31/2022  Interest X 4203 - Inter... 16.15 16.15
Total 1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972 16.15 16.15
Total Lake Funds 16.15 16.15
Road Funds
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 05/31/2022  Interest X 4204 - Inter... 0.98 0.98
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 0.98 0.98
Total Road Funds 0.98 0.98
TOTAL 8,296.04 8,296.04

Page 1



